STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2010 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 3, 2010 - Wednesday

24th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2010 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1189 Retail store carryout bags ENVH DPS6 w/oRecl RUL
SHB 1572 All mail elections SGTA DP25S6 DNP2 RUL
HB 1634 f Architects CL DP2S7 DNP1 APPG
HB 1697 Career & tech student orgs ED DP13 RUL
HB 1738 f Supreme court campaigns SGTA DPS5 DNP3 WAYS
HB 1744 Parks and capital projects LGH DP2S6 DNP4 FIN
HB 1775 f Limousine carrier regs TR DPS23 DNP3 RUL
HB 1913 Process servers JUDI DPS10 RUL
HB 1992 f Construction projects CL DPS5 DNP3 CB
HB 2082 State capitol campus LGH DPS8 DNP2 RUL
HB 2383 f Wildland urban interface cde LGH DP7 DNP3 RUL
HB 2397 Initiatives and referenda SGTA DPS7 DNP1 RUL
HB 2414 f Criminal street gang activty JUDI DPS10 RUL
HB 2429 Resale of motor vehicles CL DPS8 RUL
HB 2444 f Leave from employment CL DP5 DNP3 RUL
HB 2499 f Black powder CL DPS8 RUL
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2508 f

2511 f

2517

2524

2547

2549 f

2552

2553 f

2555 f

2580

2602 f

2614

2623 f

2654 f

2657

2658 f

2699 f

2701

2734

2743 f

2744 f

2752

2764 f

2779 f

2804 f

2817

Water right processing
Motorcycle profiling
Housing authorities
Collection agencies

Motor vehicle franchises
Firefighting services
Individual health coverage
Unemployment benefits

L & I subpoenas/electricians
Secondary career & tech edu
Continuing ed for engineers
Signature gathering
Residential foreclosure
Elementary math specialists
Limited liability companies
Refocusing dept. of commerce
Improving government
Legisl session commencement
Community health centers
Higher education employees
Phosphorus in lake water
Safety of runaway youth
Employees and influenza
Nonparticipating providers
Beer & caffeinated malt bevs

Sex offender notification

AGNR DPS8 DNP5

PSEP DP7 DNP1

LGH DPS10

CL DPS8

CL DPS8

LGH DPS10

HCW DPS9 DNP4

CL DPS5 DNP3

CL DPS8

ED DPS13

CL DPS8

SGTA DPS5 DNP3

JUDI DPS7 DNP2

ED DPS13

JUDI DPS9

CEDT DPS6 DNP2

SGTA DP6 DNP2

SGTA DP8

TR DP25 DNP1

CL DPS5 DNP3

AGNR DPS9 DNP4

ELCS DPS7

CL DPS5 DNP3

HCW DPS13

CL DPS5 DNP3

SGTA DP8

APPG

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
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RUL
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2818 f

2827 f

2834

2843

2851

2852 f

2856 f

2867 f

2875

2886 f

2891 f

2900 f

2903

2904

2905 f

2909 f

2913 f

2914 f

2915

2922 f

2925

2947

2948

2949

2959

2962 f

Cleaning in state facilities
Domestic violence/release
Gangs & hate groups/schools
Annexation to fire prot dist
Mailings by local officials
College-level learning
Homeless housing programs
Early learning

Health savings accounts
Carbon monoxide alarms
William D. Ruckelshaus Ctr
Supportive housing

Fire protection authorities
Education ombudsman
Discharge of vulnerable
Sales and use taxes/cities
High school programs
Mercury release reduction
Math & science/graduation
Veterans housing assistance
Hydroelectric facilities
Special occasion licenses
Water and sewer systems
Vacation of roads by county
Child fatality reviews

County treasurers/prop taxes

ENVH DPS6 DNP1

PSEP DPS8

ED DPS10 DNP3

LGH DP7 DNP3

LGH DPS8 DNP2

ED DPS13

LGH DP7 DNP3

ELCS DPS7

HCW DPS12

LGH DPS10

LGH DPS10

LGH DPS7 DNP3

LGH DP7 DNP3

ED DP13

LGH DPS7 DNP3

LGH DPS7 DNP3

ED DP13

ENVH DPS7 DNP3

ED DPS7 DNP6

LGH DP10

LGH DP7 DNP3

CL DP8

LGH DPS7 DNP3

LGH DP10

ELCS DPS7

LGH DPS10

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPE

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL

APPE

WAYS

FIN

RUL

WAYS

FIN

APPE

WAYS

APPE

CB

WAYS

RUL

APPG

RUL

RUL

RUL
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2983 f

2990

2992 f

2994

2996

2997

3001 f

3006

3007

3015

3026

3029 f

3030 f

3035 f

3036 f

3038 f

3039 f

3040 f

3046 f

3059

3061 f

3062

3067

3068 f

3072

3121 f

Global health program
Water-sewer districts
Comprehensive land use plan
Public service announcements
OSPI record check info rules
Small employer's group
Bicycle & pedestrian safety
Counseling associates
Airport property rental
Interstate compact/insurance
State & fed civil rights law
Juveniles in adult jails
Irrigation district admin
Educator performance
School district debt
Education accountability
Truancy process costs
Appraisal mgmt companies
Nonprofit corporations
Educator preparation options
Industrial insurance
Language access providers
Impact fee payment process
Recruiting WA teachers prog
Occup. therapy wound care

Child welfare services

CEDT DPS6 DNP1

LGH DPS6 DNP4

LGH DPS10

SGTA DPS7 DNP1

ED DP13

HCW DPS13

TR DPS25

HCW DPS12 DNP1

LGH DP8 DNP2

HCW DPS11 DNP2

ED DPS13

ED DPS10 DNP3

LGH DP10

ED DPS10 DNP3

ED DPS13

ED DPS11 DNP2

JUDI DPS9

CL DPS5 DNP3

JUDI DPS9

ED DPS10 DNP3

CL DP8

CL DPS5 DNP3

LGH DPS7 DNP3

ED DP13

HCW DPS13

ELCS DPS5 DNP2

FIN

FIN

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPE

WAYS

RUL

WAYS

RUL

WAYS

RUL

APPG

RUL

APPE

RUL

WAYS

RUL

APPE

RUL

RUL
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HIM

3124

3129

3141

3145 f

4002

DUI with child in car/report
Unemploymnt insurance system
Delivery of TANF

Wage complaints

No Child Left Behind Act

ELCS DPS7

CL DP5 DNP3

ELCS DPS7

CL DPS8

ED DP12 DNP1

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL



